
Determination Mailing For:
DIR-2020-427-SPP-1A
Mailing Date: December 28, 2021

Council District 1
City Hall, Room: 460
Mail Stop: 201

  
Applicant: Rachel Foullon and Lan 
Cooper
2262 Duane Street 
Los Angeles Ca 90039

 
  Representative: Simon Story 
Anonymous Architects 

  1800 South Brand Boulevard Suite 117
  Glendale, CA 91204
  

Appellant: Christopher Howard Crane 
Boulevard Safety Coalition 
438 Crane Boulevard 
Los Angeles CA 90065

 
  Representative: Jamie T. Hall Channel 
Law Group 

  8383 Wilshire Boulevard Suite 750
  Beverly Hills Ca 90211

Debbie Lawrence,
Senior City Planner
Debbie.lawrence@lacity.org 

Nicole Sanchez, 
City Planner
Nicole.sanchez@lacity.org 

Nashya Sadono-Jensen, 
Planning Assistant
Nashya.sadono-jensen@lacity.org 

James K. Williams, 
Commission Executive Assistant II
James.k.williams@lacity.org 

Valerie Watson 
Senior City Planner 
Valerie.watson@lacity.org 

Craig Weber 
Principal City Planner
Craig.weber@lacity.org 
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